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The restaurant from New York offers 54 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.5. The
restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological
disabilities. If you're looking for more variety than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this sports bar. Enjoy
small snacks and dishes and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, In addition, the cocktail menu that is
offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse diversity of beers from the region and the
whole world. Korean dishes like Kimchi, Bap and Jjigae, which are traditional, always find their way onto the
menu and the plates of the visitors, there are also fine vegetarian menus on the menu.
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Mandoo Bar Menu

fippetizer

4. FRIED TOFU $5.5
Fried rice

18. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $12.0
Schnitzel - filein

RED

Energydrinks

WHITE

Popular Ttems

27. JAPCHAE $12.0

Vermicelli & Noodles

26. PAD THAI $12.0

Soft drinkis
DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Special Dishes
30. PAJEON $16.0
31. DDUK BOKI $24.0

Beverages

SPRING WATER
SELTZER WATER

Soups $12

7. MANDOO SOUP

8. VEGETABLE MANDOO SOUP

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

GINGER ALE
SPRITE

Beer

0.B
HEINEKEN
COORS LIGHT

fippetizers

1-2. GOON MANDOO

3. SEAFOOD MANDOO

5. YUK GAE JANG SOUP

6. SOON TOFU SOUP

2-2. VEGETABLE GOON MANDOO
1-1. MOOL MANDOO

2-1. VEGETABLE MOOL MANDOO

Mandoo

12. KIMCHEE MANDOO

9. MOOL MANDOO

10. VEGETABLE MOOL MANDOO
11. BABY MANDOO

16. COMBO MANDOO

15. SEAFOOD MANDOO

14. VEGETABLE GOON MANDOO
13. GOON MANDOO

$5.5
$6.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5

$11.5
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$14.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0
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Rice dishes Noodles
21-5. SEAFOOD BIBIMBOB $16.0 25. JOLL NOODLE $12.0
21-4. JUKUMI BIBIMBOB $16.0 24. DOTORI NOODLES $12.0
21-3. OJING-O BIBIMBOB $16.0 23. VEGETABLE NOODLE $11.0
21-2. MUSHROOM BIBIMBOB $16.0 22. SEAFOOD NOODLES $13.5
21-1. BULGOGI DOLSOT $16.0 28. SEAFOOD JAPCHAE $14.0
BIBIMBOB :

29-1. RAMEN $10.0
20. DOLSOT BIBIMBOB $14.0

29-2. MANDOO RAMEN $10.0
19. BIBIMBOB $12.0

29-3. KIMCHEE RAMEN $10.0
17-2. BEEF FRIED RICE $12.0

30. KAL GOOK SO0 $12.0
17-1. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $12.0

31. UDON $12.0



Mandoo Bar Menu

Mandoo Bar

2 W. 32nd St., New York 10001,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:30
Friday 11:30-22:30
Saturday 11:30-22:30
Sunday 11:30-22:00
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