



Mandoo Bar Menu

https://menulist.menu 2 W. 32nd St., New York 10001, United States (+1)2122793075 - https://www.mandoobar.net









The restaurant from New York offers **54** different <u>meals and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$11.5. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. If you're looking for more variety than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this *sports bar*. Enjoy small snacks and dishes and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse diversity of beers from the region and the whole world. Korean dishes like Kimchi, Bap and Jjigae, which are traditional, always find their way onto the menu and the plates of the visitors, there are also **fine vegetarian menus** on the menu.

Mandoo Bar Menu

Appetizer	
4. FRIED TOFU	\$5.5
Fried rice	
18. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$12.0
Schnitzel - Klein RED	
Energydrinks White	
Popular Items	
27. JAPCHAE	\$12.0
	Ψ12.0
Vermicelli & Noodles	
26. PAD THAI	\$12.0
Soft drinks	
DIET COKE	
COCA-COLA	
Special Dishes	
30. PAJEON	\$16.0
31. DDUK BOKI	\$24.0
Beverages	
SPRING WATER	
SELTZER WATER	
Soups \$12	

8. VEGETABLE MANDOO SOUP

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA GINGER ALE SPRITE

Beer

O.B HEINEKEN COORS LIGHT

Appetizers

1-2. GOON MANDOO	\$5.5
3. SEAFOOD MANDOO	\$6.0
5. YUK GAE JANG SOUP	\$5.5
6. SOON TOFU SOUP	\$5.5
2-2. VEGETABLE GOON MANDOO	\$5.5
1-1. MOOL MANDOO	\$5.5
2-1. VEGETABLE MOOL MANDOO	\$5.5

Mandoo

12. KIMCHEE MANDOO	\$11.5
9. MOOL MANDOO	\$11.0
10. VEGETABLE MOOL MANDOO	\$11.0
11. BABY MANDOO	\$11.0
16. COMBO MANDOO	\$14.0
15. SEAFOOD MANDOO	\$12.0
14. VEGETABLE GOON MANDOO	\$11.0
13. GOON MANDOO	\$11.0

7. MANDOO SOUP

Mandoo Bar Menu

Rice dishes

21-5. SEAFOOD BIBIMBOB	\$16.0
21-4. JUKUMI BIBIMBOB	\$16.0
21-3. OJING-O BIBIMBOB	\$16.0
21-2. MUSHROOM BIBIMBOB	\$16.0
21-1. BULGOGI DOLSOT BIBIMBOB	\$16.0
20. DOLSOT BIBIMBOB	\$14.0
19. BIBIMBOB	\$12.0
17-2. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$12.0
17-1. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.0

Noodles

25. JOLL NOODLE	\$12.0
24. DOTORI NOODLES	\$12.0
23. VEGETABLE NOODLE	\$11.0
22. SEAFOOD NOODLES	\$13.5
28. SEAFOOD JAPCHAE	\$14.0
29-1. RAMEN	\$10.0
29-2. MANDOO RAMEN	\$10.0
29-3. KIMCHEE RAMEN	\$10.0
30. KAL GOOK SOO	\$12.0
31. UDON	\$12.0



Mandoo Bar

2 W. 32nd St., New York 10001, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:30 Friday 11:30-22:30 Saturday 11:30-22:30 Sunday 11:30-22:00



Made with menulist.menu